SPAN
5055

5056

5057

5058

5059

5060

5061

5062

5063

5064

5065

5066

5067

5068

5069

5070

5071

5072

5073

SPAN
1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1751

Spanish

BEGINNING SPANISH

Required placement examination.
Signature of Department Chair required.

BEGINNING SPANISH

Required placement examination.
Signature of Department Chair required.

BEGINNING SPANISH
SPAN 101, its equivalent, or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN SPANISH
INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPAN 102, its equivalent, or consent of instructor

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor

SPANISH PHONETICS

SPAN 202, its equivalent, or consent of the instructor.

Not open to native speakers of Spanish.
TUTORIAL IN SPANISH

INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

CURRENT EVENTS IN SPAIN

One 300-level Spanish course, its equivalent, or
consent of the instructor.

TUTORIAL IN SPANISH
INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH
TUTORIAL IN SPANISH
INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

Spanish
BEGINNING SPANISH
SPAN 101, its equivalent, or consent of instructor

BEGINNING SPANISH
SPAN 101, its equivalent, or consent of instructor

BEGINNING SPANISH
SPAN 101, its equivalent, or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN SPANISH
INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPAN 102, its equivalent, or consent of instructor

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor

ADVANCED GRAMMAR STUDIES

SPAN 202, its equivalent, or consent of the instructor

Fall Term 2004

101 U6 L20 APR Ms. Palomino

101 U6 L:20 APR Mr. Mena
(M) 102 U6 L20 APR Ms. Tapia

190 U:Variable APR Staff

195  U:Variable APR Staff

199 U:Variable APR Staff
(A,M) 201 U6 L20 APR Mr. Jura
(A,M) 202 U6 L:20 APR Mr. Fares
S 340 U6 L:15 APR Ms. Vilches

Cross-listed as LING 375

390 U:Variable APR Staff

395 U:Variable APR Staff

399 U:Variable APR Staff
S) 415 U6 L:15 APR Mr. Jura

590 U:Variable APR Staff

595 U:Variable APR Staff

599  U:Variable APR Staff

690 U:Variable APR Staff

695  U:Variable APR Staff

699  U:Variable APR Staff
(M) 102 U6 L:20 APR Ms. Palomino
(M) 102 U6 L20 APR Mr. Mena
(M) 102 U6 L:20 APR Ms. Tapia

190 U:Variable APR Staff

195 U:Variable APR Staff

199  U:Variable APR Staff
(AM) 201 U6 L:220  APR Mr. Jura
(A,M) 202 U6 L20 APR Mr. Fares
(A,M) 345 U6 L:15 APR Mr. Fares

08:30-09:40 MWF
09:00-09:50 R

02:50-04:00 MWF
03:00-03:50 T

08:30-09:40 MWF
09:00-09:50 T
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
09:50-11:00 MWF

10:00-10:50 R

09:50-11:00 MWF
10:00-10:50 T

01:30-02:40 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

02:50-04:00 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Winter Term 2005

09:50-11:00 MWF
10:00-10:50 R

02:50-04:00 MWF
03:00-03:50 T

08:30-09:40 MWF
09:00-09:50 T

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

08:30-09:40 MWF
10:00-10:50 T

01:30-02:40 MWF
01:00-01:50 T

09:50-11:00 MWF

MAIN 401
MAIN 401

MAIN 104
MAIN 104

MAIN 003
MAIN 003

MAIN 401
MAIN 401

MAIN 105
MAIN 404

MAIN 105

MAIN 404

MAIN 012
MAIN 012

MAIN 104
MAIN 104

MAIN 404
MAIN 401

MAIN 401
MAIN 401

MAIN 404
MAIN 404

MAIN 404



1062

1063

1064

1065

1752

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

SPAN
3075

3076

3077

3078

3079

3080

3081

3082

3083

3084

3085

3086

3738

3087

3089

3090

TUTORIAL IN SPANISH
INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

CURRENT EVENTS-SPANISH LAT AM

One 300-level Spanish course, its equivalent, or consent of
instructor

SURVEY SPANISH LITERATURE Il

One 400-level Spanish course, its equivalent, or consent of
instructor

NARRATIVE:TEXT AND THEORY

One literary survey (e.g., SPAN 510, SPAN 511, SPAN 520,
SPAN 521) or equivalent, or consent of the instructor

TUTORIAL IN SPANISH
INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH
TUTORIAL IN SPANISH
INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

Spanish
TUTORIAL IN SPANISH

INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPAN 102, its equivalent, or consent of instructor
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPAN 102, its equivalent, or consent of instructor
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPAN 102, its equivalent, or consent of instructor
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH
SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor

INTRODUCTION TO FILM

One course above SPAN 201 or its equivalent. Not open to
native speakers of Spanish

TUTORIAL IN SPANISH
INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

SPANISH CIVILIZATION & CULTURE

One 300-level Spanish course, its equivalent, or consent of
instructor

SURVEY LATIN AMER LIT Il

One 400-level Spanish course, its equivalent, or consent of
instructor

CERVANTES:DON QUIJOTE

One 400-level Spanish course, its equivalent, or consent of
instructor

TUTORIAL IN SPANISH

INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
395 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
399  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
(G,S) 410 U6 L:15 APR Ms. Vilches 01:30-02:40 MWF
(A,M) 511 U6 L:15 APR Ms. Tapia 09:50-11:00 MWF
(A,M) 570 U6 L15 APR Mr. Jura 02:50-04:00 MWF
590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
595 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
695  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
Spring Term 2005
190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
195 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
(AM) 201 U6 L:20 Ms. Palomino 02:50-04:00 MWF
03:00-03:50 R
(A,M) 201 U6 L:20 Mr. Jura 11:10-12:20 MWF
09:00-09:50 T
(AM) 201 U6 L:20 Ms. Tapia 08:30-09:40 MWF
09:00-09:50 R
(A,M) 202 U6 L:20 Mr. Fares 09:50-11:00 MWF
10:00-10:50 T
(AM) 330 U6 L15 APR Mr. Jura 01:30-02:40 MWF
Cross-listed as THAR 352
390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
395 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
S) 405 U6 L:15 Ms. Tapia 11:10-12:20 MWF
(GAM) 521 U6 L:15 Mr. Fares 01:30-02:40 MWF
(A,M) 550 U6 L:15 Ms. Vilches 11:10-12:20 MWF
590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
595  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

MAIN 105

MAIN 008

MAIN 105

MAIN 216
MAIN 216

MAIN 401
MAIN 401

MAIN 401
MAIN 105

MAIN 104
MAIN 104

MAIN 401

MAIN 105

MAIN 404

MAIN 404



3091

3092

3093

3094

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

TUTORIAL IN SPANISH

INTERNSHIP IN SPANISH

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN SPANISH

599

690

695

699

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

APR

APR

APR

APR

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged



